

**Product Specification**

Thursday, 19 September 2019

GLAZES, SWEET & SAVOURY - SAVOURY GLAZES

1

<b>Product Name:</b>	<b>CLEAN LABEL SAVOURY GLAZE</b>
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>345880</b>
<b>Description:</b>	Powder
<b>Function:</b>	Powdered mix for production of glaze applied before baking
<b>Usage:</b>	Refer to recipe
<b>Ingredient Listing:</b>	Milk Protein, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Maize Starch, Sugar, Colour:E160(a).
<b>Packaging:</b>	Food grade polythene bag 12.5 kg.
<b>Shelf Life &amp; Storage:</b>	Cool and Dry Conditions 270 days
<b>Nutrition Information (per 100g):</b>	Energy kJ 1569 Energy Kcal 374 Fat g 0.9 Fat (of which saturates) g 0.4 Carbohydrate g 28.4 Carbohydrate (of which sugars) g 10.5 Protein g 63 Salt g 2.2
<b>Allergens:</b>	Milk (Including Lactose) - Milk Protein
<b>Typical Analysis:</b>	Total viable count 1000/g Total Enterobacteriaceae 100/g E.Coli <10/g Yeast and moulds 100/g